State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas 11-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar 14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar
Confirmed Cases 1 N/A N/A 14 17 22 24
Persons Under Investigation 27 41 29 32 65
Negative Tests 83 121 196 214
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases 1 1 1 1 1 1
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

18-Mar
37

112
284

19-Mar
64

152
352

20-Mar
100
176
441

21-Mar
122
157
590

22-Mar
165
142
723

23-Mar
197
105
931



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

24-Mar
230
163
1174

9

2

34

25-Mar
306
168
1557
11

2

42

26-Mar
349
172
2157
19

3

17
43

27-Mar
385
188
2723
19

19
61

28-Mar
409
166
2992
26

19
61

29-Mar
449
136
3087
29

17
63



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

30-Mar
508
161
5520
32

7

18
111

31-Mar
564
203
6869
41

8

11
18
133

14
18
133

16
21
133

21
19
185

21
21
192



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

5-Apr
853
660
10927
100
16

29
19
237

33
19
271

33
21
290

30
22
312

31
22
328

10-Apr
1202
467
15949
329

24

32
22
348
10



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

11-Apr
1228
308
17389
346

25

32
23
376
10

12-Apr
1280
465
18442
367

27

32
23
394
10

13-Apr
1475
467
19539
427

30

32
23
414
10

14-Apr
1498
600
19705
444

32

33
22
420
10

15-Apr
1569
511
20265
489

33

34
22
428
11

16-Apr
1620
742
21055
548

37

36
23
450
13



State and Local COVID-19 Infections by Date
Totals are from end of day reports

State of Arkansas
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

Saline County
Confirmed Cases
Persons Under Investigation
Negative Tests
Recoveries
Deaths

17-Apr
1695
974
21799
593

37

37
28
469
16

18-Apr
1739
1123
22402
703

38

41
24
499
22

19-Apr
1781
1107
23070
721

39

43
22
521
23

20-Apr
1971
1107
25017
797

42

45
22
581
24

21-Apr

22-Apr



