State of Arkansas	11-Mar	12-Mar	13-Mar	14-Mar	15-Mar	16-Mar	17-Mar
Confirmed Cases	1	N/A	N/A	14	17	22	24
Persons Under Investigation	27			41	29	32	65
Negative Tests				83	121	196	214
Recoveries							
Deaths							
Saline County							
Confirmed Cases		1	1	1	1	1	1
Persons Under Investigation							5
Negative Tests							
Recoveries							
Deaths							

State of Arkansas	18-Mar	19-Mar	20-Mar	21-Mar	22-Mar	23-Mar
Confirmed Cases	37	64	100	122	165	197
Persons Under Investigation	112	152	176	157	142	105
Negative Tests	284	352	441	590	723	931
Recoveries						
Deaths						
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	1	1	1	1	1	1
Persons Under Investigation	5	5	6	6	6	8
Negative Tests						
Recoveries						
Deaths						

State of Arkansas	24-Mar	25-Mar	26-Mar	27-Mar	28-Mar	29-Mar
Confirmed Cases	230	306	349	385	409	449
Persons Under Investigation	163	168	172	188	166	136
Negative Tests	1174	1557	2157	2723	2992	3087
Recoveries	9	11	19	19	26	29
Deaths	2	2	3	3	5	6
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	1	1	1	1	1	6
Persons Under Investigation	7	7	17	19	19	17
Negative Tests	34	42	43	61	61	63
Recoveries						
Deaths						

State of Arkansas	30-Mar	31-Mar	1-Apr	2-Apr	3-Apr	4-Apr
Confirmed Cases	508	564	624	643	738	743
Persons Under Investigation	161	203	229	257	429	443
Negative Tests	5520	6869	7836	7880	9053	9627
Recoveries	32	41	42	47	75	80
Deaths	7	8	10	12	12	14
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	8	11	14	16	21	21
Persons Under Investigation	18	18	18	21	19	21
Negative Tests	111	133	133	133	185	192
Recoveries						
Deaths						

State of Arkansas	5-Apr	6-Apr	7-Apr	8-Apr	9-Apr	10-Apr
Confirmed Cases	853	927	946	1077	1146	1202
Persons Under Investigation	660	389	402	350	366	467
Negative Tests	10927	12337	12745	13832	14556	15949
Recoveries	100	139	152	237	305	329
Deaths	16	16	18	18	21	24
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	29	33	33	30	31	32
Persons Under Investigation	19	19	21	22	22	22
Negative Tests	237	271	290	312	328	348
Recoveries				3	6	10
Deaths	1	1	1	1	1	1

State of Arkansas	11-Apr	12-Apr	13-Apr	14-Apr	15-Apr	16-Apr
Confirmed Cases	1228	1280	1475	1498	1569	1620
Persons Under Investigation	308	465	467	600	511	742
Negative Tests	17389	18442	19539	19705	20265	21055
Recoveries	346	367	427	444	489	548
Deaths	25	27	30	32	33	37
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	32	32	32	33	34	36
Persons Under Investigation	23	23	23	22	22	23
Negative Tests	376	394	414	420	428	450
Recoveries	10	10	10	10	11	13
Deaths	1	1	1	1	1	1

State of Arkansas	17-Apr	18-Apr	19-Apr	20-Apr	21-Apr	22-Apr
Confirmed Cases	1695	1739	1781	1971		
Persons Under Investigation	974	1123	1107	1107		
Negative Tests	21799	22402	23070	25017		
Recoveries	593	703	721	797		
Deaths	37	38	39	42		
Saline County						
Confirmed Cases	37	41	43	45		
Persons Under Investigation	28	24	22	22		
Negative Tests	469	499	521	581		
Recoveries	16	22	23	24		
Deaths	1	1	1	1		